REV. 0
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and
reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its
use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties
which may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or
otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.
a
AD5301/AD5311/AD5321*

Power Dissipation  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (TJ max – TA)/θJA
θJA Thermal Impedance  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 229.6°C/W
ORDERING GUIDE
Temperature Package Package Branding
Model Range Description Option Information
AD5301BRT –40°C to +105°C SOT-23 RT-6 D8B
AD5301BRM –40°C to +105°C µSOIC RM-8 D8B
AD5311BRT –40°C to +105°C SOT-23 RT-6 D9B
AD5311BRM –40°C to +105°C µSOIC RM-8 D9B
AD5321BRT –40°C to +105°C SOT-23 RT-6 DAB
AD5321BRM –40°C to +105°C µSOIC RM-8 DAB
µSOIC Package
Power Dissipation  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (TJ max – TA)/θJA
θJA Thermal Impedance  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 206°C/W
Lead Temperature, Soldering